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ISIN: DEO0OPSM7770

Overview

2024/09/13 17:35:06

Price
5.305 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.82% (0.10)

ISIN DEOOOPSM7770
Symbol PSM
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,203 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.225 EUR
High 5.39 EUR
Low 5.225 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.21 EUR
VWAP 5.3197 EUR
Volume (pcs) 274,578
Trading volume 1,460,671.97
Number of trades 885
Last size 89,094
Futures and Options
Related Futures 39

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: PSM777
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 32

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 g
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=64797791,157078245,200720322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000PSM7770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000PSM7770&ID_NOTATION=86514940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000PSM7770&ID_NOTATION=86514940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2e09ed3d03a2f7d2df45e967cd2249b37a9e8243f3d75421bf34ecd24cbd016&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cccd92096283a67f&time=1726377129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93612e9ca49a3592e4f619ddc70ca2726963b60382cb9f1ff168591e82714404&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=433f9e3b5302f97c8&time=1726377129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1da8326f048268aff6b4fba254a8d85ba48185b82e69f35784daf5fdaa3c09d6&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ebdc3964ccab38df&time=1726377129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=538c12ddc43f04261e14b52f440adc6872ca219422fc4e5ed31a2da7e6af496a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1eafbc0992f26fc19&time=1726377129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=662f1580b06fec15b918b76c253caf19efd7947424c418ac703bb4a2c5c0eefe&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3bb86eddb40832c1&time=1726377129&tool=RSC

PROSIEBENSAT.1 MEDIA SE

Details

2024/09/13 17:35:06

Price

5.305 EUR

Difference (] 1.82% (0.10)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOPSM7770
Symbol PSM
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,203 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.225 EUR
High 5.39 EUR
Low 5.225 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.21 EUR
VWAP 5.3197 EUR
Volume (pcs) 274,578
Trading volume 1,460,671.97
Number of trades 885
Last size 89,094
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.44% -22.80% -68.55%
Perf (abs.) -1.12 -1.57 -11.57
Beta - - -
Volatility 39.34 46.78 41.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

5.279 EUR (236,622
5.736 EUR (308,518
6.606 EUR (394,635
6.264 EUR (731,271
7.980 EUR (2024/04/18
5.162 EUR (2024/02/07
7.980 EUR (2024/04/18
4.884 EUR (2023/10/26

T = D = = D =

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type # products
Turbos 32
All listings for PROSIEBENSAT.1 MEDIA SE
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 5.305 EUR 1.46 885
09/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:04 5.31 EUR 0.01 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000PSM7770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=86514940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692263

PROSIEBENSAT.1 MEDIA SE

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2019/
06/28

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
07/26

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

22:26

21:55

17:50

12:22

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:20

21:27

19:49

17:44

19:30

08:01

5.305 EUR

5.315 EUR

15.29 CHF

531 EUR

5.325 EUR

5.205 EUR

5.205 EUR

5.30 EUR

6.98 USD

5.415 EUR

5.32 EUR

5.315 EUR

5.20 EUR

0.37

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

105

63

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86712702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86627983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86627982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86808663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86808663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86627987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86627986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86035611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86627981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86627985

PROSIEBENSAT.1 MEDIA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

ProSiebenSat.l
ol MediaSE

Contact Details
PROSIEBENSAT.1 MEDIA SE

Medienallee 7 - 85774 Unterfoehring
Telefon: +49-89-95-07-10

Fax: +49-89-9507-1121

E-mail: info@prosiebensat1.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bert Habets

Markus
Breitenecker

Martin Mildner

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas Wiele  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Cai-Nicolas Member of Supervisory

Ziegler Board

Katrin Burkhardt Member of Supervisory
Board

Christoph Member of Supervisory

Mainusch Board

Katharina Member of Supervisory

Behrends Board

Klara Brachtlova Member of Supervisory
Board

Markus Member of Supervisory

Breitenecker Board

Simone Scettri  Member of Supervisory
Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Ingelfinger Board
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